TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM493059

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Aqua Pharmaceuticals, LLC		09/27/2018	Limited Liability Company: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Almirall, LLC
Street Address:	707 Eagleview Blvd., Suite 200
City:	Exton
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	19341
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: PENNSYLVANIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3419732	ACZONE
Registration Number:	1989254	AZELEX
Registration Number:	2124432	TAZORAC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2156894934

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 215-979-1191

Email: nkmclaughlin@duanemorris.com

Nicole K. McLaughlin, Duane Morris LLP Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: 30 South 17th Street

Address Line 4: PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-4196

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	F5803-00070
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nicole K. McLaughlin
SIGNATURE:	/Nicole K. McLaughlin/
DATE SIGNED:	10/08/2018

Total Attachments: 2

source=Aqua Pharmaceuticals LLC - Filed Certificate of Amendment (PA)#page1.tif source=Aqua Pharmaceuticals LLC - Filed Certificate of Amendment (PA)#page2.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 006451 FRAME: 0483

Entity# : 3262537 Date Filed : 09/27/2018 Pennsylvania Department of State

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARIFABLE ORGANIZATIONS

THE RESERVE AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O

CSC Order #	by mail to: 413752-005		. Limited Pa	cate of Amendn rtnership/Limite B:15-8622/8822	d Liability Company
l , (xx)Return docum	CSC ent by email to: cscpa@	Descelobal.com		TCO18092	?7MC0661
<u></u>	tions prior to completing				
	nous prior to completing	g. 1ms form may	Oe Su		
Fee: \$70					
Check one:	Limited Partnershi	ip (§ 8622)	Limited Liab	ility Company	(§ 8822)
	mited partnership/limite of the original Certifice				ie.
		ac of Ediffica I a	arcisinp Columbate (ii Organization	15;
11/12/2 Date (MM/D)					
•	,				
o. The current registr (a) 707 Eagleview	ered office address as of Blvd. Suite 200				
Number and str	والمراجع المراجع المرا	Exton City	PA State	19341 Zip	Chester County
(b) c/o:				•	ŕ
Name of Co	mmercial Registered Office I	Provider		- Revision - Levis - American	County
l. Check, and if app	propriate complete, one	of the following:			
The amendment	ent adopted by the limit	ted partnership/lin	nited liability compa	ny, set forth in	full, is as follows:
The name of t	he limited liability company	y is changed to: Ain	nirafi, LLC.		
					The state of the s
The amendmo	ent adopted by the limit to and made a part here	ted partnership/lin	nited liability compar	ny is set forth i	n full in Exhibit A
i. Effective date of	amendment (check, and	l if appropriate co	mplete, one of the fo	llowing):	
[7] The amendme	ent chall he affective un	on filing this Carl		_	ment of State.
times and the second of the se	ent shall be effective on	Date (MM/DD/S	YYYY) H	our (if any)	·

DSCB:15-8622/8822-2

6,	Check if the amendment restates the Certificate of Limited Partnership/Certificate of Organization:			
	The restated Certificate of Limited Partnership/Certificate of Organization supersedes the original Certificate of Limited Partnership/Certificate of Organization and all previous amendments thereto.			
IN of A	TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned limited partnership/limited liability company has caused this Certificate Amendment to be executed by a duly authorized person thereof this			
	Name of Campaig Personal Limited Liability Company			
	Ron Menezes			
	resident 6.M.			

THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY AND ASSESSED FOR THE PARTY OF THE

DM3/5392804

TRADEMARK REEL: 006451 FRAME: 0485

RECORDED: 10/08/2018